REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: A4000033

J FACTORY USE ONLY!!
PART DESCRIPTION USED ONJ{ MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
PACK| P/M
1 |Top Panel (893 x 376 x 55mm) | A4000033| R54294 Wood 1 K M
2 |Bottom Panel (849 x 376 x 15mm) |A4000033| R54295 Wood 1 K M
3 |Front Frame A4000033| R54296 Wood 1 K M
4 |Door #1 (724 x 387 x 17mm) [A4000033| R54297 Wood + Metal 1 K M
5 |Door #2 (724 x 387 x 17mm) |A4000033| R54298 Wood + Metal 1 K M
6 |Knob (W/Plate+Bolt 5/32in x 25 mm) | A4000033| R54299 Metal 2 G M
7 [Top Left/Bottom Right Hinge (w/Screws 3.5 x 15mm) [ A4000033| R54301 Metal 2 G P
8  [Top Right/Bottom Left Hinge (w/Screws 3.5 x 15mm) [ A4000033| R54302 Metal 2 G P
9 |Frame Hinge (w/Screws 3.5 x 15mm)[A4000033| R54303 Metal 6 G P
10 |Door Catch (L+F)(w/Screws 3.5 x 15mm) | A4000033| R40282 Metal 2 G P
11 |Adjustable Shelf (842 x 340 x 17mm)|A4000033| R54304 Wood 1 K M
12 |Back Panel (724 x 861 x 5mm) |A4000033| R54305 Wood 1 K M
13 [Shelf Support (W/Foam) A4000033| R40283 Metal + Felt 4 G P
14 |[Leveler A4000033| R46451 Plastic 2 G P

1/4inx 38mm Allen Bolt(4)
1/4inx 32mm Allen Bolt(8)
15 |Hardware Pack A4000033| R54306 1/4in Lock Washer(12) 1 G P
1/4in Flat Washer(12)
4mm Allen Wrench(1)

Mounting Bracket (2)

. . 4mm x 5/8in screw (1)
16 [Tipping Restraint Pack A4000033| R15074 4mm x 2in screw (1) 1 G P
Plastic Tie (1)
17 |Left Side Panel (774 x 352 x 15mm) |A4000033| R54307 Wood 1 K M
18 |Right Side Panel (774 x 352 x 15mm)|A4000033| R54308 Wood 1 K M
19 |[Insert (1/4in x 17mm) A4000033| R17387 Metal 4 K M
8 K M

20 |[Insert (1/4in x 10mm) A4000033| R34450 Metal

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. Month Year Page ? Of ?




